
Tuesday, May 25
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZBwie aon.
6. Ua.ni. Breaktast sossion
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.39 Carmen Cavallaro
9.46 We Travel the Friendly Road with.Friend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul

|10.15 Dark Abyss
|10.30 David's Children

10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Film Fare
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jans)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m, Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Concert Star: Paul Robeson2.0 Radio Concert Hall
_ 2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina). BeautyTalk-Neck and Throat; The Beckon-
ing Shore
3.30 Happiness Club Notices
Operetta

SS Solotime: Winifred Atwell15 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
30 Variety Half Hour
.30 N.Z. Cricket Tour of South Africa
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

» O Current Hits15 Reserved30 Space Pirates
45 Daily DiaryConfidence Man
Passing Parade :

1 Love a Mystery (final episode)
Question Mark
Lifebuoy Hit Parade

~

8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 The Racing Harcourts
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 Victor Herbert and Jerome Kern
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Town and Country Quarter Hour11. 0 Soft Music
11.30 Ray Anthony and Billy Eckstine12. 0 Close down :

2ZBwuin.
6. 0am. Breakfast Session
ge | Railway Notices9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and meng
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Charles Trenet
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): BejutyTalk (last broadcast); The BeckoningShore
3.30 Partners in Harmony
3.45 Black and White Keys
4. 0 Jimmy Young
4.16 Hawaii Calls
4.30 Today’s Rhythm
4.45 Something Sentimental
5 O Don Felipe’s Orchestra|

5.15
5.30
5.45

The Pied Pipers
Rod Craig in Sabotage
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Reserved
The Evil Lady (
The Spike Jones Orchestra
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
| Love a Mystery (last broadcast)Black LightningLifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-six Hours
Enemy to Crime
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesFrom Our Decca LibraryRay Nobie’s OrchestraPetula Clark
In Reverent Mood
Paul Durand’s OrchestraDark Destiny
Musical MelangeClose down
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a.m. Daybreak Discs
Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi- Hill)Good Morning, ChildrenBreakfast session
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You WorkDoctor Paul
January’s Daughter
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10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone. M.D.11. 0 Tuesday Tune Time11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne) 4

12.0 Lunch Music ’

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),Beauty Talk, by Dorothy Wheeler; TheBeckoning Shore3.30 Art Lowry, his Piano and Orchestra3.45 Anne Mills, Soprano4.0 Chick Bullock and his Orchestra

|4.15 A Spot of Camaraderie
Les Howard
Organovelities
Honry Jerome and his Orchestra
The Kilima Hawaiians
International Novelty OrchestraTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Western Brothers
Walkabout
Helen Forrest SingsOrchestra Raymonde
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
1! Love a Mystzcry (final broacast)The Dark God
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-six HoursDinner at Antoine’s
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Raie da Costa at the Piano j

Rhythm Makes the World Go
Round
10. 0 Freddie Schnickelfritz Fisher and
His Boys10.15 The Gibson Gang10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Dance Time
12. 0 Close’down

47B ic a
Oam. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the LadyDavid’s Children .

Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
p.m. The Stars EntertainAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Variety ConcertWomen’s Hour: Film and Theatre

News; Beauty Talk; The BeckoningShore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
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4. 0 Jack Payne and his Band
4.15 The Merry Macs
4.30 Will Glahe and his Accordions
4.45 Favourite Radio Vocalists
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Popular Songtime
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
7. 0 Confidence Man7.15 Passing Parade7.30 1 Love a Mystery (final broadcast)7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Secret Mountain9. 0 Philip Mariowe Investigates9.15 The Singer is Josef Locke10. 0 The Thoroughbred10.15 Tempo Time10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Toe-Tapping Tunes11. 0 Dancing Date11.45 Merry and Bright12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.39 Out of the Past: Frances Langford
9.45 Anton and the Paramount TheatreOrchestra
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange10.30 Rowan Lodge
10.45 The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)
11.30 Music from Operetta
12. 0 Lunch Music
30 p.m. Here Comes the Bride (Margot)Charles Williams’ Orchestra
Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Wheel
Fashion; Fashion News; Beauty Talk
Spotlight on European Artists
Reginald Foort (organ)
Folk Songs and DancesWestern Style: Johnny GraingerMusic by Jerome Kern
The Unitones
Piano Accordion Bands
Waltzing with Waldteufel
Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Reserved
Featuring N.Z. Artists
Piano Parade
Eves of Knight
The Devil and the Lady
Deadly Nightshade
A Place of Honour
The Hardy FamilyHit Tunes of the Forties
The Four Aces
The Biack Museum
Light Orchestras and Instrumente
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10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

Since the war years, many English
light vocalists have come into the
limelight. One of these is Les Howard,
who "got his break’’ with the Ted
Heath Orchestra. At 4.30 3ZB will be
presenting a selection of recordings by
Les Howard,
* * *

Listeners to 4ZB at 7.30 p.m. will
hear the final broadcast of the feature"I Love a Mystery."

* * *
One of Auckland’s popular lightartists is cowboy singer Johnny
Grainger. Johnny recently toured Korea
as a member of an NZBS Concert
Party entertaining K Force. A groupof Western songs by Johnny Grainger
can be heard from 2ZA at 4.30.
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THE_ universal success of InmorethanDeWitt'sPillsinrelieving sixty yearsrheumaticpains,backacheand DeWittsPillsjointpains issimpletoexplain. have made lifeThese troubles are frequently happier for Socaused by sluggish kidney manythousandsaction allowing harmful im- ofPeople thepurities to remain in the world over who
system. have proved for
As a good diuretic kidney themselves the
stimulant;,DeWitt'sPillsact wisdom oftakinga littleself-
prombtly torelievethiscon carebymeans of this reliabledition Besidesthushelping familymedicine:to restorenormalhealthykid- Try De Witt'$ Pills forney activity, De Witts Pills yourself: Thefeelingofwell-also have a being that results isproof ofcleansing and their good infuence on yoursoothing effect health. 4 and71 (inc:tax)on theurinary
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